.t'
Z..
. trs
or b}1'
..
v..
INSTRUCTION BOOK
CB -14 TURNTABLE

sie
I.
' I
n
Rt9 7i
4SC
41,
'v-
Ñ
CO
1
n n
a
0760í -r ,
11 11111111111111111111 IIIIIIIIIIIIIxlllllll Iuuu1.11....E III11 IIIIIII111111 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIU...U.11111 II11111111111111111111111111110111111111111111 MINE IIIIIH IIIIIIII1111111 mi IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIUMMIIII
III 11111 IIII 111111111 IIIIIIII III 11111111111111111M111111111111 1 I M11111111111111111 11111 111111111111111111 II IIII MU1... M 111111111111111111 I11.111 II 1111 I III11111111111u1I I....111 111111111111111111111 11111111111111111 III I I IMUU....
111111111 MI 111111111111 11111 III 11111111111111111I.II.... d 111111111111111111111 1 I IIIII1111I111111111111111IIII....1111 111111 111111111111 II 11111111 1111111 II 1111111 1111111111111 11111 111 1 III II III 1111.III.I..
ÌIÌ ÌÌÌÌ Ì'Ìi Ì1ii1i'1iú111.11 ÌÌ
III
Ì 1iliiii1'iillii Ì.ÌÌ ÌÌÌÌ ÌÌÌIÌ1111iiii ÌÌ ÌIÌÌÌÌÌ ÏÌÌÌ Ì 11i111i1iiiilllliÌ...111i1.i'Ì11Ì1i111111 ÖI'i'1111i
II 111iiiiiliiiillli ÌÌ Ì IIÌ'i11111111ii1111 IÌ'i'I lil
I III iiliiliiiiiii : m n
III III 1 1111111 II IIIIIIIIIIIIIII 1111111-`"' L:!_h7...IIII 111111 IIIppIIIIIIIII IIII 111x111111 IIIIIIIIUIUU...IIII 1111111111111111111 11 1 11111111 1111111111111MMUU....111 I11 I 1111111111111111 1 IIII 11111 II11111IIIUI...
IId111i1
I
1'iiÌi1111 IÌÌÌÌIÌÌÌi'111ii iiililiilllli\ 1.I IÏ..'111ÌII'11iiii ÌÌÌ.111i 1liliiiliiliiliiiiiilli ÌÌÌ 11i11.1'111111111111 Ì 11111111111 iiiiiiiiiiïliiÚiiÌ'IÌII'Ì1111i111111111111 Ii'111
I III 11i1iiiÓiiiiii
i..iii.iiil.ixiiliii'i.il.iii'.iiiiiiiiiiliiiiiiiiii Ìi.ó'.iiiii'iuii'ii óÌ1. i.iiï i1111111i11liiiiiliiiiiiiá.iii.liliiliiiÏ'iiÌiiúiii.ilii'iiiiiiiiiiiiiiïMiiiiiiiiliii.....iii.iiiiiiiiii 1
I
i
111111 III
iii iiiiiiúiiiiiiiii
I I11 immun I 111 11x11 III.IIIIIIIIIU.I..\ 1n11111un II II I I H 11 I 11 I II 111 IIIIUIIUU..11 11111 1111111 III 111I111111 IIIIIIIIIIIIIUM.UIU..II11111 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII I1111111111 IIIIIIIIIISBIMU.
III I II II 1111111111 I 111 11111 IIIIIIIII III II.II.U..11111 Mill II 111111 I I I III 1 II I 1 111111111111111111111E 1 11111 1111111 III I 1I 1111111uxnuumnn110..11umumluxln I 1111 1 m munul.111...
MI 111 wmmull II11I111111 uumml.lm...1: 1111111111111111111 i 11 11 III 111111 IIIIIIlU11.....11 11111111111 x111111111 I u111111 umm1.n...111 1IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII H 1 III III IIIUIII....
II II 11111111111111 Hill IIIIIIIII I III III 111111111......III 11111111111111111 1 II
Ì111III
1 1 IIIIIIMIII.... 11 111111 1111111 1111 II H 1111111 11111111111111111111ONEN 11 11111 111111111111111 I 1111111 III 111111111111.....
II II 1111111 mum III I III III 11111111 I I I IIIIII.1..11111111111111111x1 I II III I I IIIIII I1111III.1.....1I III I IIIIIIIII 1111 I III111III III11111111111111I11....11111111III I I I IIII I I I I I 111111111111 IIII IIIIM.II...
IIII II Ill III II 19 Ill I1111111111111IIIII.I..IIIIIIih. 11111111110 m 11 111 111111111111IIIN.....III 111111111tI111111111111I11111111111111111111.1.....111111111111111111111111 111111 III IIII111111I1I...
Il I II 111 11 II I I I III N III 11111 111IIII OMBRE III 11 III :1 I III II I 11 I Ili I II 1111111111111.....11 11111 11111111 11I I Ilnlllll 11111111111111111111....111111111111111111111111 1 1111 1 11111111 1111111....
III 11111 II I 111 I I II II I I 1 I III 11111111111...1111111111101 III 11 11 1 111111111 111111111i1111.....1 l 11111 1111 11 111111111111111111111111111111.11.....1111111111111111111111 111111111111111111 1111I11I...
ÌIÌ'i11111111111111 Ì.'Ì1MMi111111i11i111Ii'iiÌÌ'ili'ÌÌ Ìii 111Ì.'11 11111111iiiiiiilllliiMEM ÌÌÌÌÌÌÌÌÌ'Ìi'ÌÏÌÌiÌ111Ì.'1ii111i'1ii iiiiilllÌÌÌÌ Ì'iÌÌÌÌÌ11i1111i1"IIIIÌÌ111i1'iiii" IÌI ÌI I1 i i\ 1 1111 l Ìi 111111 III I i 1 ilill.liiMME
Il II
i "11i 11Ì.1. ÌÌ ÌiiiliiLI 1.
III II
iii Ì ii iiiiiililiMiCGl Ì....iliIliiill i .11Ì1111111iiillii I1 Ì Ì Ìi'1i 111i i i
111111.12. ii
I II i 11 Mil ilI1IIl Ì IÌ iÌ I li lii1i iU úÌ
11 1111 ili Ì 1111ÌÌÌÌ11ii11iii 11 1tM
IIIIIIIII II 111111 HM IIIII 111111111 III I 1..111 11111 11111111111 i II I IIIIIIII1111m1111111I1III1...111111111111111 11II111111111111111111111111111111111IIII....I IIII Ill 11111111111111 I IIIIII 1111 II 111111111111111111111
11111111 III 11111111 1111 111111111 1111 III 1 11, IK11i11I.01111 II III II II II 1! III 11 1111 II 111111111MIUII...1111111111111111111111111111II 111111111111111111111.U.....I I I 11111111111111111 n 1 1111111 111111 1 IIIIUI.....
'11 u111111 1111111111 III I11111111111 11 111 11111III1ZI..1.' 1111111 111111111 11 II 111x11111111 11 1 i111111M.M.I...11111III 11111111111111 II II 111111111111111111111111.I....111111 1111111111111111 I IIIIIII 1 11111 11 11111111111...
I II111 Ill 111111 1 1 I 1 II 1 1 II 1 11111111111...`.IIII e 111 II 11111111 n11; I Ill III II 1 IIMMIII.I.....1 11111 mi 11 IIIIIIII I111 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIMIMMI....IIi1IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII I I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIMI111111l1....
I I I 11111 I I I I I II I 111 1111M1M.1..\ HI II 111 II 11111 11 11 I III 1 1 IIMI IMI11.....1 I IIII 111 111111111111 III 111111111111111111111MMI..... III 1111111111111111111 I 111 11111 I 111111 11111
111I II I I 1111111 1 nllll I I I1 11111111111.1..... :I Il II'! MI I II I:11111 1 1 I IIIIMIIIII....1111111 111111111111111 I MI 11111111111111111111IM1II.... 111 11111111111111111 I IIIHIII IIIIII 1111111.1....
MI II I II 1111111111IIIII II III 1111111111MMMI....111111 i:. II 1'!11111 I III 116' 1111111111111111111.... Il i 1111111 1111111111 1111111 IIIIIII111111111111111.1..... III III 111111111111 11111111111111111 111111111....
1111I1 IIII 1111 III III 111111111111II 1111111111111M.M.....111111 11 ú! i I :1 1 1 Ill '1111111111111U11.U..1111II 111111111111111 1111111111111111111111111111UUIU..IIIII III 1111111111111 ill IIIIII 111111 I 1 IIIIIIII....
.11 1111111 IIIIIIIIII I II I III II111/111MI.II.I.. III i 11 I It Mill I I Ill II`11111111111IIIII.I..I I 11111 111111111 111 1111111111111111111111111111II11I11111 111 III 11111111111 1111111 III 11 1111111*1 rM...
II I 11111111 II11I11 III II I I II III 111 II IIIMMMMI.... II I II II 11 I MM 1 I Hl 1 101111111111IIM1....111111111111111111 11 1111111111111111111111111111111111.... 1111 Ill 111111111111 1 111111 1111 1111 111M11MM....
1111I 1111 III 1111u IIIIx1111111 III III 1IIIII/1I....1111I11IIIII 1. 1 1i!1II011111111/11.....III 11111111111111111111111111II111111111I1111111111II1......11111IIImIl111t11111 xII1111111 III II11111111.1I..
III 1 I II 11111 II IIIII 11111111111111111 1 111IIIII...11111I II IÌ I 1 I 1 I I III 1:! t1;11111111111....11 111111111111111111 I IIHII1111111111I1MII11M1111111.....111111I1111111111111 11111 II III 111111111IIIIII.
11 I II I I I IIII 11 111 unu111 11111 IIOIUI.U. HI 1 in I 1 u t I I Ií:II II m,mmmU..l 11111 minium II nom IIIIIIIIIU111u.I.I...n nu mmmummx 1 immun I 1 IIIUU....
IIHI li III 1111111H 1 I Ì 1.1111 111111111111....111111 ni 1111111111 II I III ml°Iiil,iIIMU......1 mllmmmluulo nIIIIIIIII11111111111111uU1.U.. 11n11111iu11m11 1 1 111 1 m I mnnl.m..
1 1 11 Ì11u111 1 I m m1NUU.uuun....1x1111 m 111 u I 1 I Ill 111ü1e o;..m....1 nnnumu11unn11unmiununnw uunl.oU.. I1mmm1 u11x11 I mn 1m II 11111
III 1 II I 1111111111 II 111 N 111 11111111111I1..... i1I min MI IIIU1111111111111111111111 1 II,.II:....I 11111111111111111111 1111HI 111111111111 1111111M.1.....11111111111111111111111un11 II 1111 I MIN 11111111..1..
dll I 1111111111111 i II I I 1111111111 1111111111110811111 ni II III U I III 1111 II 1111111111x11 Illlllw :l..In 11111111111111111111 111111111111111111111 1111111IIII.I.. I mn11mmu11ul II II MI 1 IIIIIIIIIIIIII.I.I.I.
111 Il I 11111 1111111 1111 tl 1 nxmxnuu.I.....111m1 111 Ilu u 1 m mmlmxl mulriro._ , nIII11111 111111111 NIIIIIII11111x11 11u11I11101I..11.I I IIIIIIII 11111111111 Ili II MI 1111 IIIIi1111u1InU
I I 1 nllxnu nuu n u Ilxm1n11nn.o..lulu 1 11 ulnl m 11111 111 n 1 nnunuu.:-1 :119111 NmIU1 1111111111111 xmmxnlulo..... muni muni x I111 m uumnu,uu..
I 1 11 I 1 III 11 n 1 111 111 11111111111UU...1111 II m H 111111 III Itul11 II 1 ullunll...ix ii Ì111ú,"!Illltll 11111111111111 11111111 111111111111E1111 111111 1111111111 II 1 Ill I III uxn1111u.....
III II I III 111111 n 1 111 I III II1111111M111.11...11III il 111111111111 II IÌIIII1IIIt11111M1111.......1 1 1111111ÌI tì :!I 11111 IIIIIIIII111111111111.M1.11I...Ix I111n 111111111111 IIIIIIIII II 111 111111111111.....
I 11 I I I I III II I I I III NI III 11111111111....11 I 111 II 1111111 I IIII III 1111 Ì11111111111M111.....1 1 1111111111 111111 II'1Ii11111111I11111111111111M11.....1 I 1111111 111111111111111 111111 III II 111111 1111111111....
I 111111 11111111111 I 111111I 11111111111 111111111111111111111111 II I 111111 1 111111 1111 II111111111111 III 1111111111111111011011 I nx111 II 111111 I Ill lw!11I111111111111111II.I....11 I 1111111 111111111111 1111111111111111111111 111111II1I....
II 1 1111 11111111I1 I MI II 1111111 111111MIRIMEM IIIII III II 11 11 111 111 11111111 11 11111111111111111....1 InNllllllx 111111 .I 11111 Ilì:!IIi11111111IMMI...11 11111111 II 111111 1 1111111 111111111111111 11111II....
III I II II 11111111111111 I I I
I
1
1111111111
Ì ÌÌ 11111111 i Ì W1i1i1i11iÏiiiill Ì 1i11ii11ii"i 1ii 111üÌ
1 1i iiIÌÌ '11i1ii "1iii1111ii11iÏ'iüÓiiiiI m11II111111111111111111 I I I II 11111111 111Ì l 111 ÁH 111l1Óiil MI 11i111i
ÌlÌ
111 ÌilÓii\I 11111111111 Ì I Ì1Ï Ï lll
1111111111'i1i"i i
I '11'iiiliiii :ÌII'l ii'11 1111'1111111111111iiii°iiiii:::1 111111111111111"1111i11iiiiiiii :'i::lÌ i'11i"1111111 1111111'111111111"1 .H111 C l i ilii::Ìi i1ii1 1 i
1.
1 .11 til ii:úÌ 1 1 111 l:::
II II MI 11111111 i III III Illlllll.U:1cIlR1111 :.,.11111111I II mill 11111111111111 ..I 1111111111111111111 III 11111111111111111111I.IICV..IIIIIIIIII 1111111 1 1 1 1 11 V MME.
I II n111 I IIIIII 111 I I 111 ull 111111ttmY41mn71A 114;1 f1 !1 Itllltlll I II Mil 111 llt1 1111 11111111101111§ II IIIIII mu1H 111 111111111111111111111111111UOi!..II III I I 1 1 m u 1 I I 111 1 1 1 1 IIIUiÍ1IU.
I n un 1i 111 x1 I I il I 1I 1111n,cJL s_i 1:.i : s. mxu11 m nutum u 1 mom.n.. n m III mun11xx 11nnll nu11nx.nnna..Nu 1111 um1u1 u m 11111 1 unuoU..
III II IIII 11111111
Ì 11' 11111Ï liiiliiiiiiiiillÌ.1 11ú Ì111111iii ÌI
IIIÌÌ1i11111'11Ì 111iiiiiiliiilll ú.IÌIIIÌIiliii11i1i111iiÌ111111.111111iÌ11iiiiilÚillllllilllÌ ÌI i l' liii'iiÌ .I "Ì Ì11'i1i'i'iiiiiiiiiiliiilll II1111III immun
11111111 Milit 111III 11 .IIf'11:IINI..` u..:I1111111 i 111 1 lllllluul.....IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII111111111111111NIIIIIIU1111UIn...aHIN I d.1111I II 11 1 IIIIIIII.U..I..
I 11111 u1111u1.n 1 n 1 III uununulMU.IIU 1 I il I 111111 111 111111 III 111nnnml..11 111 11111111111111111111111111 nnxunxu.uuul....11 I I Í:.1 I n I u11 uuuunm..
I I ul uu111 nn n1 1 u11m I x xmnuuun...1 n mi immun n 11m u 11u11 xuuml.U..1 x il ullullllunlulx 11111 111111 unu1.I...11 1 u u 1 i1 1 1 ï:.. I u11un.II..
II IIIII IIIIII III 1111 1 IIII III 1111 111111111I1.....I III III N II II 1 I II 1 I H II 11111111111M1.....I MI 1111111111111111111111111 1111111 11 11Ì111M.....11111111111 1 11 1 Im I Ill 1 IIIIIII....
III 111 111111 IIIIIIII 1 III 111 11 1 1 1 unuullu..III 11111111111111111I I I 11111111 numumuw..n..um 1111 II uu11 mn MI I 1 u u uuwl.n..1111 11 II I 1111 m 11111 1 1 1111/MI...
Il i I i Ill x i III III 111 mulmlml.Il II i II 11 111111111I il II III 11111111 IIIIIUMO....I11 111 II IIIIIII I IIIIIII I 111 1 I IuunI.U.1 I N 1 1 1 1 1 1111P [' II.I
II I I 1 Ill l il II 11111 1 III nnullU.. u u 1 u Mil Ilxu 1 111 1 111111 1 IIIOUIn....111 Il I n !HM IN I I II 1 11 1111U1.... 1 I 1 II 1 1 1 1 IIIUitII..0
1 I Ill Ill I 1111111 i I I I I Mi I 1 11111111111I1111II..Iln I I I IIIII I11111111 MI III III 1 11111111IMMM11.... NI I I 111111111 I l l I 1 I II 1111 11111111.1...1111 111111 II x II 11111111111 11111 11 1 1111111MMI....
11111111111111111 1 II 11111 11111 1111111111111MM.O...I !MUNI 111111111111111111 I111 1 I 1 1111111u11..... ú IM I I 111111111 II 1 I 1111111.1..U.1 1 11111 11 1 x 1111111 111 1111 1 1111MU1M.U.
I II I 111111111 1111 111111 IIIIIIIIII i IIIIIIIIIl111MM1.....111i I II III 1111111111 11 I 111111 1 II 11111111111..... I 1 II 11 1 Im 11111 Ilill 11 11 1 1 1 IIl11.IM....l I 1 III 1 1111 11111110 IIN 1111111111 IIII.IMIMI...
I I I III1111 1 1111111 II Hill III 11 III 1111M11111I.I..111 1111 MM 1111111 111 111 IIIIII ..... I 1 1 11111 I II II 1 1111 1 I.I.I.I...I IIIIIII 11 i 1111 1 1 1 11111
11 1111111 11111111111 111 III I11111111111 ..11111111 11 II 11111111 I I 11 III il i 1 111111111...
1 .. II 11 1 1 I1 1111 1 I 1 ...111 I1 11 1111 1 I 1 IIIIIII.....
1 III Mill 111111 11 1111111 II 111 Mil 1uUIU..11111 II II II 1 111111 II 1 IIII 11111 1 1 1 11111I.UI.... 1 II 111 i 11111 111111 MINOEN. III I 111111 11 III II I II I 1 i II 111u1I.U..
Il 1111 1111111 1111 1111 11111111111 11 III I II 11Ill M....1111111 I 11 11111 IIII IIIII IIIII II I 1 11IU111IIIMM....11l III 1 1 1111 1 11111 111111 IMMMM.....IIIII 1111 1111 1111111111 11111111 III 111 11111 111111I.I.I...
11 Nutum' 111111'lll II!IIIIIIIIIIIIIII lllullUllll. mai illIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII1111 II.1111111111111111111 11111111 IIIBIIIIIIIIIII Iul1M.Up111111111111111111111111111111111I1111111111111111111111II.
ID
- ^ 0760[-v ~ oi OT ^ Y